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Description
• Aluminum body
• May be mounted recessed or surface (mounting ring supplied)
• �Includes: Single fixture with quick connector and mounting hardware.
• Ceiling opening is 2-1/8”
• Outside diameter is 2-5/8”
• 3W LED Warm White 180 lumens
• Not Dimmable
• Puck light drivers
• Optional accessories

Surface/Recessed

LED-HU-30-3W-WH-27K

SERIES (A)FINISH (B)COLOR TEMP

LED-HU-30-3W o SN- Satin Nickel
o PB- Polish Brass
o WH- White

o BK- Black
o CH- Chrome
o BZ- Bronze

o 27K

LED-HU-30-3W-______-______A B

LED DRIVERS

Expected Lumen 
Output/Fix

80LM

140LM

80LM

80LM

140LM

CAT#

LED-HU-30-DR-8W-350 

LED-HU-30-DR-9W-700 

LED-HU-30-DR-12W-350 

LED-HU-30-DR-16W-350 

LED-HU-30-DR-24W-700

Description

8W/350mA LED Driver

9W/700mA LED Driver

12W/350mA LED Driver

16.8W/350mA LED Driver

24W/700mA LED Driver

Input

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

Input Current

.350mA

.700mA

.350mA

.350mA

.700mA

Connector’s Qty.

6

3

3

8

7

Minimum

1

1

3

7

7

Maximum

6

3

3

8

7

Wattage

8

9

12

16

24

Wattage Per 
Puck Light

1

3

1

1

3

The following driver can be sold seperately.

LED-HU UNDER CABINET 
LIGHTING SERIES

1-3/4”
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Due to the changes of constant improvement in lighting technology, all details are subject to change without notice. 
Consult factory for up to date information. 

# of Puck Lights


