LED

UNDERCABINET LIGHTING

LED-HU-30-3W-_A_-B_

SERIES	(A)FINISH	(B)COLOR TEMP		
LED-HU-30-3W	PB- Polish Brass	BK- Black CH- Chrome BZ- Bronze	□ 27K	

Description

- Aluminum body
- May be mounted recessed or surface (mounting ring supplied)
- Includes: Single fixture with quick connector and mounting hardware.
- Ceiling opening is 2-1/8"
- Outside diameter is 2-5/8"
- 3W LED Warm White 180 lumens
- Not Dimmable
- · Puck light drivers
- Optional accessories









LED DRIVERS

The following driver can be sold seperately.

			# of Puck Lights			Wattage Per	Expected Lumen		
CAT#	Description	Input	Input Current	Minimum	Maximum	Wattage	Puck Light	Output/Fix	Connector's Qty.
LED-HU-30-DR-8W-350	8W/350mA LED Driver	120V	.350mA	1	6	8	1	80LM	6
LED-HU-30-DR-9W-700	9W/700mA LED Driver	120V	.700mA	1	3	9	3	140LM	3
LED-HU-30-DR-12W-350	12W/350mA LED Driver	120V	.350mA	3	3	12	1	80LM	3
LED-HU-30-DR-16W-350	16.8W/350mA LED Driver	120V	.350mA	7	8	16	1	80LM	8
LED-HU-30-DR-24W-700	24W/700mA LED Driver	120V	.700mA	7	7	24	3	140LM	7